CORPORATE GOVERNANCE Semba Tohka Industries Co.,Ltd
2022 7 11

0285-82-2171
2916

https://www.sembatohka.co.jp/

2020 6 73 WEB
TCFD
CEO
CEO
1 2 1

10



2020 6 26

4-1



10
2.
11
8
3-1
11
11
14
IR
IR

2,005,000 1761
UNITED FOODS INTERNATIONAL 1,393,000 12.24
1,000,000 8.78
558,895 491
542,000 4.76
325,400 2.85
282,197 247
261,322 2.29
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147,000 129
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121,515 3,600
34,800 13,200
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